
General $726,602

Capital Outlay $978,170

Special Education $114,885

Ending Fund Balance

Agricultural $1.473

Owner Occupied $3.296

Other Non-Ag/Utilities $6.821

Special Education $1.616

Bond Redemption $1.739

Capital Outlay $2.748

2019 Payable 2020 Levy 
per Thousand

$982,447

$0

$0

General Aid

Special Education

Extraordinary Cost Fund*

$1,092,447Total State Aid

State Aid Funding

2019 Payable 2020
Taxable Valuations

Agricultural $108,971,010

Owner Occupied $17,061,336

Other Non-Ag/Utilities $10,754,231

Total $136,786,577

December 2019 Federal Child Count*

18.4

28.6%

13.8

$42,823Average Teacher Salary

Avg Years of Experience

% with Advanced Degrees

Student to Staff Ratio

Certified Instructional Staff 

12.7

Teaching Staff Data

KG-8 103.475

9-12 65.763

106.771

67.882

Average Daily 
Attendance

Average Daily 
Membersip

Total 169.238 174.653

Student Data

Fall 2019 PK-12 Enrollment 175

Open Enrolled Students Rec'd 30

District Dropout Rate 0.0%

% Special Needs Students* 8.6%

% Eligible for Free/Reduced Lunch** 37.1%

District Attendance Rate

Number of Graduates

96.9%

16

Classroom Staff 0.0

Enrollment Data

Cost per ADM*

* Includes selected expenditures from 
General, Capital Outlay, Special 

Education and Pension Funds

Area in Square Miles: 893

Fall 2019 K-12 Fall Enrollment 175

Educational Funds $10,208

Sparsity $110,000

Home School ADM 20.00

Fall 2019 State Aid Fall Enrollment 175.00

American College Test 
(ACT) *

Number Tested

English

15

Math

Reading

Science

Composite Score

22.0

20.8

19.9

22.4

21.5
15

2019-2020 Profile of Faith School District 46-2

Home County: Meade

*No ACT data displayed when less 
than ten students are reported.

PK 0.000 0.000

206 W 5th St, Faith, SD  57626

* Represents approved amount paid to district.

* Child Count data not displayed when student count <10.

Impact Aid $0

** No Free/Red. Lunch Eligible data are displayed when > 90%.

State Aid
Teacher Compensation

Average Teacher Compensation $51,467

as of 12/10/2020



Bond Redemption $210,070

Capital Projects $0

Other Fund Data

K-12 Instruction $918,010

PK Instruction $0

Adult Instruction $0

$123,648

$0

$0

General Special Education

Expenditure by Fund

Community Services $0

Non-Programmed $0

Debt Service $0

Co-Curricular $107,025

$0

$0

$0

$0

Local $341,350

County $16,117

State $1,130,677

Federal $116,572

Total $1,604,717

$369,199

$0

$0

$19,986

$210,960

$0

$0

$0

General Capital Outlay Special Education Pension

$389,185 $210,960 $60

Revenue by Fund

Impact Aid

$0

Capital Outlay Pension

Student/Staff Services

Administration Services

Transportation Services

Other Support Services

Food Service

Revenue Expenditures

$60

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$78,406

$201,891

$33,490

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$23,090

$37,202

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$403,049

$0

$0

$7,385

Operation/Maint. Services

Fac./Acquis./Const. Services

Fiscal Services

K-12 Instruction

PK Instruction

Adult Instruction

Community Services

Non-Programmed

Debt Service

Co-Curricular

Total Expenditures

Student/Staff Services

Administration Services

Transportation Services

Other Support Services

Operation/Maint. Services

Fiscal Services

Fac./Acquis./Const. Services

$59,351 $0 $0 $0

$0 $0 $0 $0

$200,738 $92,883 $0 $0

Salary Property Other

$687,675

$0

$0

$63,687

$162,118

$41,425

$0

$1,127

$0

$24,085

$0

$0

$0

$43,922

$148,450

$0

$0

$8,755

$45,179

$13,430

$0

$89

$0

$4,559

$0

$0

$0

$4,754

$143,686

$0

$0

$25,068

$23,773

$4,225

$0

$212,503

$33,490

$350

$0

$0

$0

$34,215

$69,232

$0

$0

$3,986

$528

$221

$0

$33,512

$0

$28,386

$0

$0

$0

$23,471

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$16,283

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$7,495

$50

$0

$30,107

$0

$697

$0

$0

$210,070

$662

*Expenditure category data in the above table includes the sum of ALL K-12 funds operated by the district.

Benefit Supply

Expenditure by Object Categories*

Purchased Service

Faith School District 46-2

Other Enterprise

$0

$42,228 $58,077

$1,598,910 $100,268 $183,940 $0Total Expenditures

$1,024,039 $225,217 $477,309 $159,335 $16,283 $249,082


