as of 12/10/2020

2019-2020 Profile of Faith School District 46-2

206 W 5th St, Faith, SD 57626

Home County: Meade Area in Square Miles: 893

Student Data

Fall 2019 PK-12 Enrollment	175
Fall 2019 K-12 Fall Enrollment	175
Fall 2019 State Aid Fall Enrollment	175.00
Open Enrolled Students Rec'd	30
Home School ADM	20.00
December 2019 Federal Child Count*	15
% Special Needs Students*	8.6%
% Eligible for Free/Reduced Lunch**	37.1%
District Dropout Rate	0.0%
District Attendance Rate	96.9%
Student to Staff Ratio	12.7
Number of Graduates	16

^{*} Child Count data not displayed when student count <10.

Teaching Staff Data

Average Teacher Salary	\$42,823
Avg Years of Experience	18.4
% with Advanced Degrees	28.6%
Certified Instructional Staff	13.8
Classroom Staff	0.0

American College Test (ACT) *

English	19.9
Math	20.8
Reading	22.0
Science	22.4
Composite Score	21.5
Number Tested	15

^{*}No ACT data displayed when less than ten students are reported.

State Aid Teacher Compensation

Average Teacher Compensation \$51,467

Enrollment Data

	rage Daily tendance	Average Daily Membersip
PK	0.000	0.000
KG-8	103.475	106.771
9-12	65.763	67.882
Total	169.238	174.653

Cost per ADM*

Educational Funds \$10,208

State Aid Funding

Total State Aid	\$1 092 447
Extraordinary Cost Fund*	\$0
Sparsity	\$110,000
Special Education	\$0
General Aid	\$982,447

^{*} Represents approved amount paid to district.

2019 Payable 2020 Taxable Valuations

Ending Fund Balance

General	\$726,602
Capital Outlay	\$978,170
Special Education	\$114,885
Impact Aid	\$0

2019 Payable 2020 Levy per Thousand

Agricultural	\$1.473
Owner Occupied	\$3.296
Other Non-Ag/Utilities	\$6.821
Special Education	\$1.616
Capital Outlay	\$2.748
Bond Redemption	\$1.739

^{**} No Free/Red. Lunch Eligible data are displayed when > 90%.

^{*} Includes selected expenditures from General, Capital Outlay, Special Education and Pension Funds

Revenue by Fund

Other Fund Data

	General	Capital Outlay	Special Education	Pension		Revenue	Expenditures
Local	\$341,350	\$369,199	\$210,960	\$60	Impact Aid	\$0	
County	\$16,117	\$0	\$0	\$0	Bond Redemption	\$403,049	\$210,070
State	\$1,130,677	\$0	\$0	\$0	Capital Projects	\$0	\$0
Federal	\$116,572	\$19,986	\$0	\$0	Food Service	\$42,228	\$58,077
Total	\$1,604,717	\$389,185	\$210,960	\$60	Other Enterprise	\$0	\$0

Expenditure by Fund

	General	Capital Outlay	Special Education	Pension
K-12 Instruction	\$918,010	\$7,385	\$123,648	\$0
PK Instruction	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0
Adult Instruction	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0
Student/Staff Services	\$78,406	\$0	\$23,090	\$0
Administration Services	\$201,891	\$0	\$37,202	\$0
Fiscal Services	\$59,351	\$0	\$0	\$0
Fac./Acquis./Const. Services	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0
Operation/Maint. Services	\$200,738	\$92,883	\$0	\$0
Transportation Services	\$33,490	\$0	\$0	\$0
Other Support Services	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0
Community Services	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0
Non-Programmed	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0
Debt Service	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0
Co-Curricular	\$107,025	\$0	\$0	\$0
Total Expenditures	\$1,598,910	\$100,268	\$183,940	\$0

Expenditure by Object Categories*

	Salary	Benefit	Purchased Service	Supply	Property	Other
K-12 Instruction	\$687,675	\$148,450	\$143,686	\$69,232	\$0	\$0
PK Instruction	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0
Adult Instruction	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0
Student/Staff Services	\$63,687	\$8,755	\$25,068	\$3,986	\$0	\$0
Administration Services	\$162,118	\$45,179	\$23,773	\$528	\$0	\$7,495
Fiscal Services	\$41,425	\$13,430	\$4,225	\$221	\$0	\$50
Fac./Acquis./Const. Services	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0
Operation/Maint. Services	\$1,127	\$89	\$212,503	\$33,512	\$16,283	\$30,107
Transportation Services	\$0	\$0	\$33,490	\$0	\$0	\$0
Other Support Services	\$24,085	\$4,559	\$350	\$28,386	\$0	\$697
Community Services	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0
Non-Programmed	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0
Debt Service	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$210,070
Co-Curricular	\$43,922	\$4,754	\$34,215	\$23,471	\$0	\$662
Total Expenditures	\$1,024,039	\$225,217	\$477,309	\$159,335	\$16,283	\$249,082

^{*}Expenditure category data in the above table includes the sum of ALL K-12 funds operated by the district.